Package Outline - CRM Series
PRINCIPAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Model Frequency Operating  Coupling Frequency Directivity, Insertion  VSWR,
Number, Number, Range, Bandwidth, Tolerance, Sensitivity, dB, Loss, dB, Main Cpld.
SMA BNC MHz MHz ¤ dB, Max. dB, Max.  Min. Max.* Arm Arm
CRM-10-50 CR-10-50 2 - 100 2 - 100 10 ±1.0 ± 0.5 30 0.5 1.3:1 1.3:1
CRM-10-500 CR-10-500 10 - 1000 10 - 50 10 ±1.0 ± 0.5 20 1.0 1.5:1 1.5:1
50 - 500 10 ±1.0 ± 0.5 25 1.0 1.3:1 1.3:1
500 - 1000 10 ±1.0 ± 0.5 20 1.5 1.5:1 1.5:1
CRM-15-50 CR-15-50 2 - 100 2 - 100 15 ±1.0 ± 0.5 30 0.5 1.3:1 1.3:1
CRM-15-500 CR-15-500 5 - 1000 5 - 100 15 ±1.0 ± 0.5 20 0.5 1.3:1 1.3:1
100 - 500 15 ±1.0 ± 0.75 25 1.0 1.2:1 1.3:1
500 - 1000 15 ±1.0 ± 0.75 20 1.5 1.3:1 1.5:1
CRM-20-2.5 CR-20-2.5 0.1 - 5 0.1 - 5 20 ±1.0 ± 0.5 30 0.5 1.3:1 1.3:1
CRM-20-50 CR-20-50 2 - 100 2 - 100 20 ±1.0 ± 0.5 30 0.5 1.3:1 1.3:1
CRM-20-500 CR-20-500 10 - 1000 10 - 500 20 ±1.0 ± 0.5 20 1.0 1.3:1 1.3:1
500 - 1000 20 ±1.0 ± 1.0 15 1.5 1.35:1 1.35:1
¤ Coupling is Referenced to the Input * Insertion Loss excludes Coupling loss
CR & CRM Series DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS
100 kHz to 1000 MHz / Multi-Octave / 10, 15, & 20 dB Coupling / High Directivity / SMA & BNC